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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 APPROVALS/PERMITS 225 days Mon 1/23/06 Fri 12/1/06

2 DESIGN DEVELOPMENT 91 days Fri 2/17/06 Fri 6/23/06

3 CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS/GMP/PROCUREMENT 160 days Mon 6/26/06 Fri 2/2/07

4 SITEWORK 280 days Mon 4/23/07 Fri 5/16/08

5 Mobilize on Site 0 days Mon 4/23/07 Mon 4/23/07

6 Sitework 280 days Mon 4/23/07 Fri 5/16/08

7 SHELL & ENCLOSURE 132 days Tue 5/29/07 Wed 11/28/07

8 Foundation Concrete 40 days Tue 5/29/07 Mon 7/23/07

9 Steel Erection Sequence 1-3 33 days Mon 7/9/07 Wed 8/22/07

10 Underground Plumbing 20 days Mon 8/6/07 Fri 8/31/07

11 Concrete SOG, 2nd Floor, Roof 18 days Mon 8/13/07 Wed 9/5/07

12 Exterior Stud Framing 45 days Thu 8/23/07 Wed 10/24/07

13 Brick Masonry & EIFS 45 days Thu 9/6/07 Wed 11/7/07

14 Metal Roof 20 days Thu 9/13/07 Wed 10/10/07

15 Aluminum Curtain Wall 40 days Thu 10/4/07 Wed 11/28/07

16 Aluminum Windows 20 days Tue 10/2/07 Mon 10/29/07

17 INTERIORS 195 days Mon 9/10/07 Fri 6/6/08

18 Boiler Room Mechanical 70 days Mon 9/10/07 Fri 12/14/07

19 Interior Metal Studs 50 days Thu 9/20/07 Wed 11/28/07

20 MEP in Wall 50 days Thu 10/4/07 Wed 12/12/07

21 Drywall 62 days Thu 11/22/07 Fri 2/15/08

22 Permanent System for Temporary Heat 0 days Fri 12/14/07 Fri 12/14/07

23 Epoxy Terrazzo & Ceramic Tile 40 days Mon 1/21/08 Fri 3/14/08

24 Plumbing Fixtures 35 days Mon 2/18/08 Fri 4/4/08

25 Ceiling Grid, Light Fixtures & GRDs 85 days Mon 2/4/08 Fri 5/30/08

26 Floor Finishes 35 days Mon 4/21/08 Fri 6/6/08

27 COMPLETION & CLOSEOUT 36 days Mon 6/2/08 Tue 7/22/08

28 Testing & Air Balancing 15 days Mon 6/2/08 Fri 6/20/08

29 Substantial Completion 0 days Fri 6/6/08 Fri 6/6/08

30 Owner Move-In 0 days Tue 7/22/08 Tue 7/22/08

4/23

12/14

6/6

7/22

W S T M F T S W S T M F T S W S T M F T S W S
, ' Jan 1, '0 Apr 9, '0 Jul 16, '0 Oct 22, ' Jan 28, ' May 6, ' Aug 12, ' Nov 18, ' Feb 24, ' Jun 1, '08 Sep

Task

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Rolled Up Task

Rolled Up Milestone

Rolled Up Progress

Split

External Tasks

Project Summary

Group By Summary

Deadline
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